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DIANE RAUH

CITY CLERK

CITY HALL-2ND FLOOR

400 ROBERT D. RAY DRIVE
DES MOINES, IOWA 50309-1891
(515) 283-4209

FAX {515) 237-1645
www.dmgov.org

PARKING TICKETS
PET LICENSES
BUSINESS LICENSES

ALL-AMERICAN CITY
1949, 1976, 1981,
2003

January 3, 2007

Joseph E. Green
109 E. 35 gStreet
Des Moines, IA 50317

Re: Limousine License Appeal of Application Denial
Dear Mr. Green:

The purpose of this letter is to acknowledge receipt
of your timely appeal of the decision to deny issuance
of a Limousine License, as presented to you in the
January 2, 2007 letter from the City Traffic Engineer.

Accordingly, I have set this matter for hearing on
Monday, January 8, 2007 in the City Council Chambers,
City Hall, 400 Robert D. Ray Drive. A copy of the
portion of the City Code pertaining to the appeal
process is enclosed for your information. Failure to
appear at the scheduled hearing will be deemed as a
waiver of your rights to a hearing.

Please call if you have questions or concerns in this
regard.

Sincerely,

Diane Rauh
City Clerk

DR:kh
Enc.

cc: Jeb Brewer - Engineering
K. Ramsay-Massier - Legal
S. Silver - Police
G. Fox - T & T



January 2, 2007

Des Moines City Council
400 Robert D. Ray Drive
Des Moines, 1A 50309

RE: Denial of Limousine Driver’s License — Joseph Green
Dear Council Members:

I am writing to you on behalf of Mr. Green, who has been denied a City of Des Moines
Limousine License.

The Hotel Fort Des Moines is aware of Mr. Green’s alleged altercation in April 1997.
We are willing to employ him as the Hotel driver for the shuttle service we provide. We
have also confirmed that our automobile insurance company has approved to cover him
as our driver.

I am requesting that you consider this appeal and grant Mr. Green a City of Des Moines
Limousine License for 2007.

*
A

Hotel Fort Des Moines
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January 2, 2007

Des Moines City Council
400 Robert D. Ray Drive
Des Moines, IA 50309

RE: Denial of Limousine Driver’s License
Dear Council Members:

I am writing to appeal the decision of denial of a City of Des Moines Limousine License
for 2007.

In April of 1997, police were called to my in-laws house due to a dispute. Police came to
investigate the incident and found no brutality or anything. Ihad to be taken in due to
procedures and no charges were filed with wife. T was then let out two days after because
no evidence was found.

I have changed in the past nine years and nine months, since I had the altercation. Ihave
had a clean record since then, as well has held a steady job. Iam currently trying to
succeed at what I love doing best, which is driving people around, letting them get to
know our friendly city. I was a bus driver with the MTA for the City of Des Moines for
four years. I was also employed at Artistic Waste as a driver.

I am requesting that you consider this appeal and grant me a City of Des Moines
Limousine License for 2007.

Thank you.
Sincerely,

/]M%F) 2 Gyer—
%oseph Green
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CITY OF PDESMOINES

'/ '/ '/ '/

ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

TRAFFIC & TRANSPORTATION
DIVISION--ARMORY BUILDING
602 ROBERT D. RAY DRIVE
DES MOINES, IOWA 50309-1891

(515) 283-4973
FAX (515) 237-1640

ALL-AMERICA CITY
1949, 1976, 1981
2003

y”{}j‘ L"L—’W"‘A—)
January 2, 2007

Joseph E. Green
109 East 35" Street
Des Moines, |A 50317

RE: Limousine License

Dear Mr. Green:

Please be advised that based upon a recommendation of the Des Moines Police
Department, | have denied your application for a Limousine Driver’s License. This

denial is based on your criminal record, which does not meet the requirements for
obtaining a Limousine Driver’s License.

According to the Police Department records, the following activity occurred:

Criminal Record:

03/10/97 Arrested on charge of Domestic Abuse Causing Injury

04/04/97 Entered a Guilty Plea to the charge of Domestic Abuse/Assault and
received a deferred judgment for 1 year, place on 1-year probation
and ordered to attend a Batterer's Education Program

This record does not meet the requirements for good moral character as required
by the City of Des Moines Municipal Code. Therefore, your application for a

Limousine Driver’s License is denied under Municipal Code Section 126-70.2 (a-
2), (b-2, i, iv). A copy of this section of the code is enclosed for your information.

If you desire to appeal this matter, you may request a hearing before the Des
Moines City Council by filing a written appeal with the City Clerk within ten (10)
days of receiving this letter. If you do appeal this matter, your background
information will be provided to the City Council and you must appear at the
designated hearing for your appeal to be considered. You must also provide a
letter from the Limousine Company that they will allow you to drive for them.

Sincerely,
Gary L2 Fox
City Traffic Engineer
GLF/jag
Enclosure

cc: Jeb Brewer, City Engineer
Katharine Massier, Legal Dept.
Steven Silver, Police Dept.
Diane Rauh, City Clerk



Diane Rauh

City Clerk

City Hall

400 Robert D. Ray Drive
Des Moines, IA 50309

Irequest a hearing before the City Council to appeal the decision of the -
City Traffic Engineer to deny my Limousine License application, as

outlined in Section 126-70.2 of the Municipal Code. Iunderstand I must
provide a letter from the Limousine Company stating that they will allow

me to drive for them and will provide dispatch service to me.

Name (/<0 l/\ £ Grep
Address | q\ F. A5+
Phone (S/ < NGOS-1T7A0
Date |- -07]

/A

Signature
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(2) A concise history of the applicant's employment for the
past one year.

(3) A concise statement of the history of his or her health.

for the past one year and any present impairments or
disabilities.

(4) A list of all convictions (convicted of, pled guilty to

or stipulated to the facts) for criminal offenses,

~other than traffic offenses, during the past year. If
the applicant has been convicted of, pled guilty to or
stipulated to the facts of any criminal offense, the
applicant will provide certified copies of any and all
dispositions of the criminal offenses to the city
police department.

(5) A statement that the contents of the completed
application are true.

(6) The date the application is filed.

(7) Further information as the traffic engineer may
require.

(c) At the time an initial or renewal application is filed
the applicant shall pay to the finance director the appropriate
fee in the amount set in the schedule of fees adopted by the city
council by resolution.

(0.13,720; CO0, § 126-70.1; 0.14,175)

Sec. 126-70.2. Qualifications for limousine driver's license.

(a) Requirements. Each applicant must meet the following
requirements before a license may be issued:

(1) Possess a current valid motor vehicle chauffeurs
license, with the proper endorsement, issued by the
state department of transportation.

(2) Be a person of good moral character.

(3) Have a good driving record.

(4) Be at least 18 years of age.

(b) Definitions.

(1) Good driving record means all of the following:



(1) The applicant has not, within the preceding
five years been convicted of any moving traffic
violation which resulted in automatic suspension or
revocation of an operators or chauffeurs license under
I.C. ch. 321, 321A or 321d.

(ii) The applicant's operators or chauffeurs
license has not been suspended or revoked for any
single moving traffic violation or combination of

moving traffic violations within the preceding five
years. '

(1ii) The applicant has not, within the preceding
one year, been convicted of three or more moving
traffic violations.

(iv) The applicant has not, within the preceding
one year, been involved in more than one traffic
accdident in which applicant was at fault.

(2) Person of good moral character means any person

who meets the following requirements:

(0.13,720;

(i) Has such good reputation as will satisfy the
licensing authority that he or she will comply with
this article and all other laws, ordinances and

regulations applicable to the performance of his or her
duties as a limousine driver.

(ii) Has not been convicted of, pled guilty to or
stipulated to the facts of an offense involving moral

turpitude or sexual abuse within the preceding ten
years.

(iii)Has not been. convicted of, pled guilty to or
stipulated to the facts of an offense which is a simple
misdemeanor, other than those 1listed in paragraph
(2) (iv), below, within the preceding five years.

(iv) Has not been convicted of, pled guilty to or
stipulated to the facts of an offense involving theft,
assault, drugs, public exposure, harassment or fraud

within the preceding ten years, whether the offense is
a misdemeanor or a felony. :

(v) Has not been convicted of, pled guilty to or
stipulated to the facts of an offense which is a felony
within the preceding ten years.

co00, § 126-70.2, 0.13,885)



Sec.'126-70.3. Investigation of applicant; arrest and traffic
record.

The police department shall review each applicant's arrest

and traffic records and report the results of the investigation
to the traffic engineer.

(0.13,720)
Sec., 126-70.4. Approval of application.

(a) If the traffic engineer determines the applicant meets the
requirements he or she shall issue a license.

(b) If the traffic engineer determines the applicant does not

. meet the requirements, he or she shall deny the license.
However, the traffic engineer may issue a license if any
conviction resulting in suspension of an operator's license
under I.C. ch. 321, 321A or 321J or any other suspension of
an operator's or chauffeur's license did not involve driving
behavior which is indicative of a disregard for public
safety. Any license issued under thig subsection shall be

- subject to a quarterly review to assure there have been no
further convictions of traffic violations or criminal
offenses entered against the applicant during such guarter.

(¢} Any applicant who is denied a license by the traffic
engineer may request a hearing before the city council by
filing a written appeal with the city clerk within ten days
of the final action. Such appeal shall be heard by the city
council within 25 days of the date the notice of appeal is
filed with the city clerk. The sole issue before the city
council on such appeal shall be whether the traffic engineer
has abused his or her discretion in denying the license. No
additional evidence may be presented in the appeal.

(0.13,720)
Sec. 126-70.5. Issuance.

Upon approval of an application for a limousine driver's
license, the traffic engineer shall issue a license to the
applicant in the form of a laminated card containing a current
picture of the driver and the license number, or such other form
and style as the traffic engineer shall prescribe. This license
shall be constantly and conspicuously displayed on the outside of
the driver's hat, coat or outer garment while he or she is on any
airport property, and at all other times while on duty, the
driver shall keep the license in his or her possession. Any



City of Des Moines, Iowa
Office of
Des Moines Police Department
Community OQutreach and Protective Services Section
Traffic Unit

To: Gary Fox Date: 21 December 2006

Traffic and Transportation

From: Steven Silver Subject: /_,.f»f"”‘f:imousine License
Traffic Communications Officer Q Joseph E. Green
Traffic Unit e, ,

Currently the applicant has a valid lowa Class “B” driver’s license, which does meet the

requirement to operate a limousine. A review of Mr. Green’s lowa/Local eriminal record revealed

that with in ten (10) years preceding this application the following activity occurred.

1941 ‘
03/10/19#7  Aurested on a charge of Domestic Abuse Causing Injury. On 04/04/1997 Mr.

Green entered a plea of guilty to a charge of Domestic Abuse / Assault and received a Deferred
Judgement for 1-year, placed on a 1-year Probation and ordered to attend a Batterer’s Education

Program.

This application and the 2007 rencwal application are being denied under the City of Des Moines

ordinance 126-70.2 (a-2), (b-2, i, iv).

Steven Silver

b.c«,t‘c"l( .
A<
| 12/2&" />é

Dewd P 20T gt



CITY OF DES MOINES, IOWA
Office of
TRAFFIC AND TRANSPORTATION

TO: Officer Steve Silver DATE: ;“(é’kg /9 2006
DMPD Traffic Unit
FROM:  Gary L. Fox, SUBJECT: Taxicah/Cimousine
City Traffic Engineer Drivers License
Records Check

A0l

NEW "\ RENEWAL

Please run a record check, both criminal and driving on:

NAME ¢ //a (‘g?,f)/) /’c;//u?f”f/ C €€/
ss. 4"3’5 A~ 2295
oL ’93 (L1075

5o, oe/ac;a,// 5
aoD /0(’) £ 35 f”/ffféici?/'

,,/Df%‘ WV owec, THA 50317

(RETURN BY MAIL COURIER)

Gary L. Fox,
City Traffic Engineer
GLFljag .

Attachment

ID ISSUED DATE

RECEIPT NO. 2006- 5520 & /

AMOUNT $40.00) DATE 12 //7/06

CAB COMPANY

CAB OWNER
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€TV OF DESMOINES

CITY OF DES MOINES
APPLICATION FOR LICENSE TO DRIVE A TAXICABﬂ.IMOUSINg,/

Name Gireean {Q(k‘;(" e | E
“asy) o) (First) (Nidde)
Address /(,7‘ g L S5 AEZ o f ]
(Hms //7//"5‘:’ z’lf 1l P?[ i No = 7 / 4’/ fJ / (\ijf/ /(//,u? )7 /f’v e
(Clly, State & Zip Gode) (Phone Number)

Date of Birth: ‘f«’/‘/ 2 ,/S”é, Driver's License No.: 57 5L [O75 Class: /9  Exp. Date:
Weight: <X/ Height: 5 6 Color of Hair: ¥ s Color of Eyes: /A rowi
: Hgiﬁije you ever been licensed as a City of Des Moines Taxi/Limo Driver? X,»} o When? -

Years of experience driving an automobile, S0 1/ 2 Taxi/Limo: S

Have you ever had your driver’s license suspended/revoked? A/, If so, when? —

Give reason(s) for suspension/revocation, "

List all convictions for traffic violations fopwhich your license was suspended/revoked during the last five (§) years.
_{MUST FURNISH IDOT DRIVING RECORD REPORT) Z? {:

List all convictions for criminal offenses other than traffic offenses during the last ten {10) years. /('/ /)/L"f

From To Employer's Name and Address

EDUCATION RECORD;:
Clrcle
School Highest Grade
Completed
Elementary 1234
E678

o - Vi ) i
5 ] LA > 4, A ,,(//g_ s n /A High School | 810 1163
7/ } 7,} !

College 123456
Trade School 1234
Other

List any physical impairments or disability that would affect your ability to drive. /f/ﬂ /U t

l.ist any current medncatlons or medical conditions for the past five (5) years which might affect your ability to drive:

ﬂ%mr
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City of Des Moines
Traffic and Transportation

APPLICATION FOR: LICENSE TO DRIVE A TAXICAB/LIMOUSINE IN THE CITY OF DES MOINES

Eage 2

REFERENCES (persons known by you for at least one year)

1. Name  JI)oN ;/Aﬂ{fz@%’ | ‘ Phone No. f/ﬁ;ﬂé-—dy7é
Address /27 ggﬁ r.')?ff i

2, Name (Zf/clén /%4‘[,{,{ : Phone No. j/ﬂc;f/”q / / ['/
Address ’A//J?, Y )

3. Name Phone No.

Address

I hereby agree that if a license to drive a Taxicab/Limousine is issued to me that | will conform with ail ordinances,

rules and regulations governing Taxicab/Limousines and their drivers of the City of Des Moines.

I hereby swear that | am the individual making the foregoing application for a Taxicab/Limousine License and that the
answers to the foregoing questmns and other statements contained herein are true to the best of my knowledge and

DY,

/ (Diato) " {Applicant’s Signature

Having been duly designated by the Chief of Police of the City of Des Moines for the purpose, | hereby certify that |
have examined the applicant's arrest and traffic records. After careful exammatmn, | hereby recommend that the

applicant’s request for a lscense to drive a Taxicab/Limousine be:
f
APPROVED REJECTED ef A /%/ %Ff 7

(Authonzed Representativa, Chlsf af Police)
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5153625207

K MHTL BACEX-
' STATE OF TOWA.
NON-LAW ENFORCEMENT RECORD CHECK REQUEST
' FORM A

ACCOUNT NUMBER_9883-IF
TO:

Towa Division of Criminal FROM:
Investigation

Burcau of Ydeutification

Principiant Hotel Company LIC

1000 Walnur Street
Wallace State Office Building Des Moines, lowa
Des Moines, Towa 50319 50309-3400
(515) 281-5138

(515) 242-6876 (fax) Phone#

515-362-5200
Fax #

515-362-5207

I am requesting an IOWA CRIMINAL HISTORY check on:
(Type or Print Legibly)

REQUICST ‘
e i S s
(9 REEN Josep h Ef bl it /
" Last Name Tirst Name
(mandatory)

Middle Name
(mandatory) {recommended)
. _DEC 15 pecp ‘7
AT IRY A/ ¢33
BDate of Birth Sex
{mundutory) B

- DA o227

Social Security Number
{(mandatory) 3 (recommended)

A -
/ ] e , ,
Signature of Requester

a2

(=2
P = 1?‘ {'i‘;,
el ol ww | o
e <= 'E:
‘ e O o
There is a separate Form “” required for each last name submitted % - — o
=% w7
(DCI Use Only) = <
) RESULTS T e

2 e N o
As of /;;?-- / 5 O(;/ , & Name and date of birth check revealed:

CCH record atftac]ied [XI

No CCH record found D

d o~

DCl initials a_é frf)- L/'(O(() 59
.

WAIVER

I hereby give permission for the above requesting official to conduct an lowa criminal history

record check with the Division of Criminal Investigation, Any information maintained by the
DClmay be released as allowed by law.

(/jw%éz&/
-

4 o,
/_:/é/(_{@,szg_// ea Af» ) / 24
Signaturc / / Date
Last Updated 08/1 8199
Received

Time Dec.t1. 4:19p)

"S



IOWA CRIMINAL HISTORY per 00546635
COURT DISPOSITION PENDING PAGE 1 OF 1

STATUS UNKNOWN DATE PRINTED-
2006/12/13
DCI:00546635

NAME : GREEN, JOSEPH EDWARD

DOB SEX RAC HGT WaT EYE HAIR SKN POR
19560902 M B 506 2085 BRO BRO MED MI

ADDITIONAL IDENTIFIERS

TAT L HND
TAT R HND

CCH RECQRD *i %

01 ARRESTED 13970310
AGENCY ; In0770300 DES MOINES BD
CHARGE NO- 01 ‘ IA STATUTE IA708~2A
DOMESTIC ABUSE CKUSING INJURY
TRKH : 031965601_

. COURT DISPOSITION
AGENCY; TA0770187, POLK CO DIST COURT
COUNT NO- 071 ) IA STATUTE  IA708-2A(2) (A)
DOMESTIC ABUSE /ABSAULT
COURT CASE ID: SRCR111334
TRK#: 031965601

SENTENCE : DISP EFF DAT
PLEAD GUILTY 19970404
DEFERRED JUDGEMENT 1y 199570404
PROBATION 1Y 19970404
BATTERER'S EDU PROG 19970404

AN ARREST WITHOUT DISPOSITION IS8 NOT AN INDICATION OF GUILT. THIS RECORD

MAINTAINED BY THE IOWA ‘DIVISTION OF CRIMINAL INVESTIGATION, BUREAU OF
IDENTIFICATION IS & PUBLIC RECORD BUT CAN ONLY BE RELEASED TO NON-LAW
ENFORCEMENT AGENCIES BY THE DCT.

TN THE ABSENCE OF FINGERPRINTS FOR POSITIVE IDENTIFICATION THIS RECORD IS
BASED ON INFORMATION FURNISHED. WE CANNGT CONFIRM OR DENY THAT THE RECORD

COVERS THE SUBJECT OF YOUR INQUIRY.
DIVISION OF CRIMINAL INVESTIGATION

WO

\)



Page 1 of 1 ,,

. lowa Demartmem of Transportation
% Park Fair Mall, 100 Euclid Ave., PO, Box D204, Des Molnes, |A 50308-5204, 815-244-8728 or 1-800-532-1121
w ' www.driveringuiry. statedaus

QOFFICE OF DRIVER SERVICES
CERTIFIED COPY OF DRIVING RECORD

Inquiry Date: 12/07/2006 LICENSE INFORMATION:
Customer ID; 42BY . Class: B COMMERCIAL
D.L. Number: 593LL1075 Audit No: 766177
Name: GREEN, JOSEPH EDWARD Issue Date: 05/07/2004
Address: 109 E 35TH STREET Expiration Date: 08/02/2008
City/State: DES MOINES, A 50317 Non-Comm Status: WALID
Birthdate: 09/02/1956 Sex: M Commaercial Status: VALID
ENDORSEMENTS:
PASSENGER VEHICLE

HISTORY INFORMATION:
Datet Type Date , JUR ACD Explanation
11/15/1999 ACC 9062838 IA

Accident involvement indicated:does NOT mean the individual was at fault or given a citation.

In compliance with lowa Code Section 321A.3, this document is a frue and correct abstract of the operating record on file
with the Department of Transportation as of the inquiry date.

ABSTRACT
DEPARTE
HAVIE H
‘ EAIN DERA!

¢y
e

4 e
u»fzﬁff;,ﬁ' H

OFF
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2
Last Name First Name Middle Name Sex Race Date of Birth Height Weight Hair FEyes
GREEN JOSEPH EDWARD M B 09021956 5 06 205 BLK BRO
Address : Bldg/Apt # City State Zip
1221 16 DES MOINES 1A
SSN Ident Number Booking Date/Time  Case Number Booking Number
433022295 0083508 19970310 215300 19970010251 199701743
Charges

DOM ASSLT C/ INJURY




/

CITY OF DES MOINES, IOWA
, Office of
TRAFFIC AND TRANSPORTATION

TO: Officer Steve Silver

DMPD Traffic Unit

FROM: Gary L. Fox,

City Traffic Enginger

NEW

DATE:

SUBJECT:

RENEWAL X p? 08 ’7

Please run a record check, both criminal and driving on:

< C"S}:?,ﬂ/\ /fc/ d/g el C’//’“{‘?@/’?

NAME

Zfzfﬁ, /9 2006

$.8.

$53-00-2295

D.L.

S92 Ll J075

B.D.

am/@g/ﬁﬁgg

ADD

109 £ 35 Stheet

Des )N ornes

7B 50317

GLFljag
Attachment

ID ISSUED DATE

(RETURN BY MAIL COURIER)

RECEIPT NO.

2006- 382( /

AMOUNT

$30.00

CAB COMPANY

DATE

Gary L. Fox,
City Traffic Engineer

12 [/ 106

TaxicablLimousine’

Drivers License
Records Check

CAB OWNER

s
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€ITY OF DESMOINES (2 )19 /0

Teereno | A
rr ’f" '/ 'ﬂ’ CITY OF DES MOINES .
APPLICATION FOR RENEWAL OF TAXICAB{LIMOUSINE)LICENSE

Name (l)f()@{\ 3 INER ;"\ )‘
{Last) B (First} l (Mitddie)
Address jL’i I 25 } 3\ N "’Jf _ **'”/ Z:.( Jl«f 2 df‘”’/)ﬁ!‘ﬂﬂwﬁ/
y\@w Ve, pes A 503 ey
l¢Cily, State-& Zip Code) (Phone Number)

Birth Date: </ /g oLy A9 L L JOTS s A3 -01229¢  Class: A Exp. Date: /) /

bt - : Iy
Weight: ‘:‘3 1y Height:. A t{,i Color of Hair; F“):» Pl Color of Eyes: IS Meain

List:all convictions for traffic violations for which your license was suspendedirevoked during the last five (5) years.
N/A - none

List all convictions (or guilty plea) for criminal offenses other than traffic offenses during the last ten {10) years. !\] /ji\ A

'EMPLOYMENT RECORD; ; . ..
From ; To Employer’s Name and Address

1§3~/ﬁ(o cutfeat Hubﬂ F@?é ékcz:, Maines

008 Walnot St J)y'\ {Y\ﬁm,&“‘j A A0209
N\ X o (’) P n ( Qf\,«g‘rlhw 1)}

f\f\ “'\&41'\” j\\

00 1 ook

HEALTH RECORD:

List any physical impairments or disability that would affect your ability to drive. !\J J,f\ AGHE

List any current medications or medical conditions for the past year which-might affect.your ability to drive:

NIA - nape
| hereby agree that | will conform with all ordinances, rules and regulations governing Taxicab/l.imousings and their drivers of the
City of Des Moines.

| hereby.swear that ] am the mdlvadual making the foregoing application and that the answers to the foregoing questions and other
>tatements contained herein are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

{Date) {Applicant's Signalure}
Having been duly designated by the Chief of Police of the City of Des Moines for the purpose, [ hereby certify that | have examined

the applicant’s arrest and traffic records. After careful exammatxon,lher by regcommend tha 6 applicant’s refiéwal of a license to

drive a Taxicab/Limousine be: / R/%jé - i ‘ A e yj«ggjﬂs

1 arprovep ?’QQEJEGTED R %‘-&%ﬁﬂ? ; ’é,{, i)
(mm) i (Auiborizbd Representative, Chiof of Polics)

1 REJECTED

_ Application for Renawal 1 APPROVED

(Dol " {Cly Tratic Engineon)



Dec 11 08 03*2<p Salld Thompson

5153625207 P-3 -
/ / f( PP L{
k‘/ﬁﬁ ﬂ’"e { / ”/?M,/ ﬂf,é:(&'“io(/;’wz ,»{/C/Z’«Z/{/ /(/ f (W /2057 é / {iﬁ/ - Z( ce L{ 6
MATL BACENR
STATE OF IOWA
NON LAW ENFORCEMENT RECORD CHECK REQUEST
: FORM A
ACCOUNT NUMBER_9883-F

TO:  Towa Division of Criminal FROM:  Principiant Hotel Company LLC

Investigation

Bureau of Identification

Wallace State Office Building

1000 Walnut Street

Des Moines, lowa
Des Moines, Iowa 50319

(515) 281-5138

50:309-3400
(515) 242-6876 (fax)

Phonc #  515-362~-5200
Fax # 515-362-5207
[ am requesting an TOWA CRIMINAL HISTORY check on
(Type or Print Legibly)
REQUEST
1 o B, P :
(o kw1 Joseph Eipsire /.
Last Name First Name Middle Name
(mandatory) (maadatory) {recommended)
_DEC 1 5 pecp | N
Bo) wey St /[g 32 L o2 029
Date of Birth Sex Social Security Number
{mandaiory) {mandatory) P (recommended)

CCH record atéached m

DCI initials ; ;é 54(04? 56

No CCH record found [:]

| oed
=
o2l
3
OC’_)
Jutht| —

(DCI Use Ouly), ?3&%
: RESULTS *’ﬁ% =4

~f pr e

Asof /;« / 3 "OC:/ , a Namne and date of birth check revealed

WAIVER

I hereby give permission for the above requesting official to conduct an lowa eriminal history
record check with the Division of Criminal Investigation, Any information maintained by the
DCI may be wlm'sed as allowed by Jaw.

(//w V2% /%A@M s Az/ / ay
Signature /
Last Updnted 08/1:8/99

/ Date

Rarnivad Ti;‘mn Nop 1 A 100U



IOWA CRIMINAL HISTORY
COURT DISPOSITION PENDING

DCT 00546635
PAGE 1 OF 1

STATUS UNKNOWN DATE PRINTED-
2006/12/13
DCI :00546635
NAME: GREEN, JOSEPH EDWARD
DCB SEX RAC HGT WGT EYE HAIR SKIN POB
19560902 M B 506 205 BRO BRO MED MI

ADDITIONAL IDENTIFIERS

TAT L HND
TAT R HND

CCH RECORD #**x*

01 ARRESTED 19870310
AGENCY: TA0770300 DES MOINES PD
CHARGE NO- 01 IA STATUTE IA708-24
DOMESTIC ABUSE CAUSING INJURY
TRKH#: 031965601

COURT DISPOSITION
AGENCY : IAQ0770157 POLK CO DIST COURT
COUNT NO- 01 . IA STATUTE IA708-2A(2) (A)
DOMESTIC ABUSE /ASSAULT
COURT CASE TD: SRCR111334
TRK#: 031965601

SENTENCE : DISP EFF DAT
PLEAD GUILTY 19970404
DEFERRED JUDGEMENT 1Y 19970404
PROBATION 1Y 19970404
BATTERER'S EDU PBPROG 19970404

AN ARREST WITHOUT DISPOSITION IS NOT AN INDICATION OF GUILT. THIS RECORD
MATNTAINED BY THE IOWA DIVISION OF CRIMINAL INVESTIGATION, BUREAU OF
IDENTIFICATION IS A PUBLIC RECORD BUT CAN ONLY. BE RELEASED TO NON-LAW
ENFORCEMENT AGENCIES BY THE DCI.

IN THE ABSENCE OF FINGERPRINTS FOR POSITIVE IDENTIFICATION THIS RECORD IS
BASED ON INFORMATION FURNISHED. WE CANNOT CONFIRM OR DENY THAT THE RECORD
COVERS THE SUBJECT OF YOUR INQUIRY. . f)

DIVISION OF CRIMINAL INVESTIGATION \\;3
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OFFICE OF DRIVER SERVICES
CERTIFIED COPY OF DRIVING RECORD

Inquiry Date: 12107/2006 LICENSE INFORMATION:
Customer ID: 42BY Class: B COMMERCIAL
D.L. Number: 593L.L1075 Audit No: 9766177
‘Name: GREEN, JOSEPH EDWARD Issue Date: 05/07/2004
Address: 109 E 35TH STREET Expiration Date: 09/02/2008
—CltyfState: DES MOIMES, 1A 50317 Non-Comm Status: VALID
Birthdate: 09/02/1956 Sex: M Commercial Status: VALID
ENDORSEMENTS:
PASSENGER VEHICLE

HISTORY INFORMATION:
Datet Type Date JUR  ACD Explanation -
11/15/1999 ACC 9062838 IA

Accident involvement indicated does NOT mean the individual was at fault or given a citation,

In compliance with lowa Code Section 321A.3, this document s a true and correct abstract of the operating record on file
with the Department of Transportation as of the inquiry date.

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 821A.3, (I0WA CODE)
HEREBY CERTIFIED THAT THIS (S A TRUE AND CORI
ABSTRACT -OF THE OPERATING RECORD ON FILE I
DEPARTHENT OF TRANSPORTATIOH, I VITTNZRE
HAVE HEREUNTO QET MY HARD ARD AFFIED THE
SAID DEPARTHMENT AT DES MO™EL, IORA, THIZ RDATE

DEC Q7 2006
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OFFICE OF DRIVER SEHMICER
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